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The National Law University, Tripura, hereby declares the Result of the Written test conducted for the 
non-teaching position of 'MULTLTASKING STAFF', pursuant to the Advertisement No. 

Serial Candidate Reg Application No 
No. 
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TRIPURA 
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Declaration of Result for the non-teaching position of MULTI-TASKING STAFF' vide 
vide Recruitment Advertisement NLUTNT/001, dated November 17, 2023 

No 

10000019 
10000034 
10000044 
10000045 

10000048 
10000054 

10000059 
10000079 
10000080 
10000086 
10000089 

10000099 
10000102 
10000104 
10000114 
10000115 
10000133 
10000134 
10000145 
10000150 
10000152 
10000158 
10000165 

10000166 
10000169 

NATIONAL LAW 

10000178 
10000180 

(Established by the Tripura Act No. 3of 2022) 

10000184 
10000188 

A10000880 
A10001181 
A1000002 1 
A10000015 
A10001106 
A10001661 
A10000049 
A10001083 
A10001997 
A10000025 
A10001126 
A10000023 
A10001392 
A10001071 
A10000950 
A10000945 
A10001683 
A10001684 
A10000038 
A10001131 
A10000802 
A10001380 
A10000186 
A10001768 
A10000977 
A10001235 

UNIVERSITY, TRIPURA 

A10000457 
A10001693 
A10000835 

Candidate Name 

LITAN DEBNATH 
PINAKI SHARMA 

SWAPAN DEBBARMA 
KWTHAR KALAI 

SUJAN DAS 
SANJIT DEBNATH 

SUBIR CHAKRABORTY 
MAHAMMAD HA YAJ UDDIN 

SUKESH DEBBARMA 
ASHIS DEBBARMA 

ABHRA PRATIM DAS 
TUSHAN BANIK 
DHANIRAI NOATIA 

PRASENJIT GHOSH 
SHUBHASISH CHAKRABORTY 

JULIOUS DEBBARMA 
SMRITI DEBBARMA 
BIPIN DEBBARMA 

UTPAL SAHA 
BISWAJIT DEBNATH 

AJIT KUMAR JAMATIA 

SUBRATA CHANDRA NATH 
SUSHANTA DEBNATH 
JESMIN DEBBARMA 

TANMOY SAHA 
INDRAJIT ROY 

JOYJIT MOG 
ARDHENDU GUPTA 

Datc: January 28, 2025 

AMIT DEBBARMA 

Email: cOntact@nlutripura ac.in | Ph- 0381-2915078 

Gender 

MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 

MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 

MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 

Address: P.O.- Narayanpur Bazar: District- West Tripura; PIN- 799015. INDIA 

Total 
Score 
(Max. 
Marks 
35) 

30.00 
29.00 
27.00 

28,00 
24.00 
32.00 
30.00 
20.00 
31.00 
28.00 
34,00 
30.00 
3.00 

31.00 

23.00 
28,00 
21.00 
31.00 
32.00 
34.00 
25.00 
25.00 
30.00 

28.00 

33.00 
31.00 
24.00 

33.00 
30.00 



NATIONAL LAW UNVERSITY 

PROF. (DR.) NACHIKETA MITTAL 

REGISTRAR (T/C) 

30 
31 

32 

33 
34 

35 

36 
37 

38 
39 

40 

41 

42 

43 
44 

45 
46 

47 

48 
49 
50 

51 

52 

53 
54 
55 
56 
57 

58 

59 
60 
61 

62 
63 
64 

65 
66 
67 

68 
69 
70 

71 
72 

RIPORA 

73 

74 

10000193 
10000196 
10000205 
10000218 
10000224 
10000227 

10000238 
10000247 
10000254 
10000262 
10000265 
10000269 
1000027] 
10000290 
10000295 
10000325 
10000327 

10000332 
10000334 
10000346 
10000348 
1000036S 
10000367 

10000368 
10000395 
10000397 
10000399 

10000416 
10000419 
10000447 
10000448 

10000449 
10000450 
10000463 
10000464 
10000465 
10000474 
10000475 
10000481 
10000493 
10000497 
10000521 
10000530 
10000533 

NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, TRIPURA 
(Established by the ripura Ac No. 3 of 2022) 

10000555 

A10001183 
A10001568 
A10001147 
A10001830 
A10001048 
A10000887 
A10000890 
A10001130 
A10001002 
A10000903 
A10001340 
A10000909 

A10001418 
A10000907 
A10000913 
A10000930 
A10001903 

A10000949 
A10001276 
A10001419 
A10000940 
A10000979 
A10001805 
A1000103 1 
A10001733 
A10001840 
A10001032 
A10001560 
A10001465 
A10000998 
A10001859 
A10001097 
A10001491 

A10001339 
A10001030 
A10001033 
A10001530 
A10001006 
A10001008 
A10001128 

A10001738 
A10001241 
A10001025 
A10001971 
A10001526 

PRASENJIT SAHA 
RANJIT KALAI 

SUKHENDU DEBBARMA 
DIP SHIL 

RESHAB KARMAKAR 
TOTAN CHANDRA SARKAR 

ARPIRA BHOWMIK 
JAYANTA DEBNATH 

PULAK BHATTACHARJEE 
SANTANU CHAKRABORTY 

ABHIJIT DAS 
UTTAM KUMAR DAS 
ANJAN DEBBARMA 

SAGAR BISWAS 
AKSHAY KUMAR ROY 
MANOJ KANTI BISWAS 

KISHOR 
CHOWDHURY CHOWDHURY 

SAMRAT DEB 

PRASENJIT SAHA 
ABHISHEK BARDHAN 

SUBHANKAR DEBNATH 
BISWAJIT DEBBARMA 

MANISH CHAKRABORTY 
MISTHU DEY GUPTA 

CHAYAN SUKLA BAIDYA 
DIPALI ACHARJEE 

RIPAN BISWAS 
NEHA DEBBARMA 

GOUTAM ROY 
SANGITA REANG 

RITA ROY 
PRALAY BAIDYA 

SUSANTA SARKAR 
ROMAN DAS 

KISHAN KUMAR DEBNATH 
DEBASISH DEBNATH 

RUPAM PAUL 
SATINDRA DEBBARMA 

BIJALI DEBBARMA 
BISWANATH MAJUMDER 

RAHUL MAJUMDER 
TRIDIP LODH 
ANJAN NAG 

PANCHä GHOSH 
SANJAY DAS 

Email: contact@nlutripura.ac.in | Ph- 0381-2915078 

MALE 

MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 
MALE 

MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 

MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 

Address: P.0.-Narayanpur Bazar;, District- West Tripura; PIN- 799015, INDIA 

30.00 
20.00 
27.00 
33.00 
30,00 
23.00 
24.00 
31.00 
34.00 
32.00 
28.00 
32.00 
23.00 
33.00 
34.00 

26.00 
30.00 

30.00 
21.00 
31.00 
33.00 
34.00 
33.00 
15.00 
31.00 
32.00 
29.00 
13.00 

32.00 
31.00 
30.00 
28.00 
33.00 
33.00 
30.00 
25.00 
32.00 
32.00 
28.00 
31.00 

26.00 
33.00 
35.00 
33.00 
29.00 



NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY 
TRIPURA 

PROF. (DR.) NACHIKETA MITTAL 

REGISTRAR (VC) 

75 
76 
77 

78 
79 
80 

81 
82 
83 

84 
85 

86 
87 
88 

89 
90 
91 

92 
93 
94 
95 
96 
97 
98 
99 
100 
101 
102 
103 
104 
105 
106 
107 
108 
109 
110 
111 

112 
113 

114 
115 
116 
117 
118 

119 
120 

10000556 
10000560 
10000580 
10000592 
10000604 
10000609 
10000617 
10000627 

10000631 
10000640 
10000649 
10000665 
10000691 
10000693 
10000695 
10000696 
10000697 

10000700 
10000702 
10000716 
10000719 
10000724 
10000726 
10000732 
10000734 
10000741 
10000748 
10000749 
10000752 
10000754 

10000760 
10000762 
10000769 
10000775 
10000777 
10000780 
10000781 
10000798 
10000800 
10000811 
10000821 
10000827 

10000828 
10000838 
10000848 

NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, TRIPURA 
(Established by the Tripura Act No. 3 of 2022) 

10000849 

A10001050 
A10001052 
A10001064 
A10001076 
A10001152 
A10001184 
A10001091 
A10001105 
A10001745 
A10001109 
A10001503 
A10001150 
A10001185 
A10001189 
A10001192 
A10001203 
A10001445 
A10001196 
A10001195 
A10001236 
A10001225 
A10001504 

A10001643 
A10001243 
A10001245 
A10001251 
A10001262 
A10001342 
A10001275 

A10001484 
A10001582 
A10001283 
A10001286 
A10001296 
A10001685 
A10001402 
A10001529 
A10001321 
A10001521 

A10001348 
A10001860 
A10001500 
A10001862 
A10001723 
A10001599 
AJ0001770 

DARSHAN DEBBARMA 
TUMAN DEBBARMA 

MANORANJAN DEBBARMA 
TANDRA DEB 

DEBABRATA ROY 
ARUP GUHA 

SANJAY CHOUDHURY 
SHUBHRADIP CHAKRABORTY 

PRASANTA DAS 
RAHUL HUSSAIN 

BISHAL DEBNATH 
PANJIT DEBBARMA 
MD IMAN ALI MIAH 

DIPANKAR DAS 
BISWADIP DEB 

HRISHAV MODAK 
TANAY BARDHAN 

DIPANJAN DAS 

BISWALAXMI DEBBARMA 
SUDIP DEBNATH 

SUBASH MURASING 
PRITAM SUTRADHAR 

MANTI DAS 
PRADIP DEBNATH 

NAMITA DEBNATH 
TITU SINGHA ROY 

AMARJIT DEBBARMA 
ATANU DEBNATH 

SECTION DEBBARMA 
NEHA BAIDYA 
ROHAN NATH 
SABITA SAHA 

UMA ACHARJEE 
SANJIB MODAK 

SUBHAM DAS 
SHIPAN DAS 

JAYANTA BAIDYA 
KARTIK TRIPURA 
BAPIL DEBBARMA 
PRASHANJIT DAS 

PINTU DAS 
SHIBAI DAS 

JAYANTA SHIB 
SUJAN DAS 

RAJIB DEBNATH 
RAKESH DAS 

Email: contact@nlutripura.ac.in | Ph- 0381-2915078 

MALE 

MALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 

MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 

MALE 
MALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 
MALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 24.00 

MALE 
MALE 

MALE 
MALE 
MALE 

MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 

MALE 

22.00 

Address: P.O.- Narayanpur Bazar; District- West Tripura; PIN- 799015, INDIA 

24.00 
22.00 
33.00 
32.00 
33.00 
32.00 
31.00 
31.00 
31.00 
33.00 
23.00 
32.00 
28.00 
31.00 
32.00 
30.00 
32,00 

31.00 
27.00 
29.00 

18,00 
29.00 
23.00 
26.00 

20.00 
33.00 
33.00 
32.00 
30.00 
21.00 
20.00 
32.00 
24,00 
31.00 
33.00 
27.00 
32.00 

32.00 
29.00 
31.00 
30.00 
22,00 
32.00 
32.00 



NATIONAL LAW VNIVERSITY 
TRIPUR 

REGISTRAR (L/C) 

PROF. (DR.) NACHIKETA MITTAL 

121 
122 
123 
124 
125 
126 
127 
128 
129 
130 
131 
132 
133 
134 

135 
136 

137 
138 
139 
140 
141 
142 
143 
144 
145 
146 
147 
148 
149 
150 
151 
152 
153 
154 
155 
156 
157 
158 
159 

160 
161 
162 
163 
164 
165 
166 

10000852 

10000856 
10000866 
10000867 

10000876 
10000879 
10000914 

10000915 
10000919 
10000927 
10000958 
10000968 
10000980 
10000985 
10000987 
10000990 

10001005 
10001006 
10001012 

10001017 
10001019 
10001021 
10001028 
10001029 
10001033 
10001071 
10001078 
10001086 
10001088 
10001108 
10001109 

10001118 
10001128 

10001129 
10001132 
10001143 
10001153 
10001157 
10001162 
10001178 

10001180 
10001189 
10001191 
10001227 
10001239 

NATIONAL LAW 

10001255 

(Bstablished by the Tripura Act No. 3 of 2022) 

Al0001691 
A10001430 
A10001524 
A10001424 
A10001461 
A10001444 
A10001480 
A10001439 
A10001463 
A10001518 
A10001533 
A10001417 
A10001540 
A10001579 
A10001580 

A10001549 
A10001558 
A10001569 
A10001564 
A10002006 
A10001614 
A10001595 
A10001607 
A10001601 
A10002030 
A10001l667 
A10001674 
A10001677 
A10001744 

A10001707 
A10001714 
A10001715 
A10001730 
A10001736 

A10002005 
A10001740 
A10001747 
A10002016 
A10001757 
A10001777 

A10001779 
AJ0001799 
A10001798 
A10001937 

UNIVERSITY, TRIPURA 

A10001839 
A10001 851 

ABHIJIT SAHA 
ANIRBAN SARKAR 

LITAN SARKAR 
PRASANTA BHOWMIK 

SONAI DEBNATH 
TARAKNATH PAUL 

ABHIJIT SARKAR 
ABHIJIT ROY BARDHAN 

PARTHA SARKAR 
AMIT GHOSH 

SAMIR DEBNATH 

JYOTILAL DEBBARMA 
BISWAJIT SEN 

KASEN DEBBARMA 
SANJOY SINHA 

BISWAJIT ACHARJEE 
SANKU CHOUDHURY 
PRIYANKA DEBNATH 

RAHUL DEBNATH 
SANHITA BHOWMIK 

ABHIK DAS 
INDRAJIT DEY 

SUMAN SARKAR 
RUPALI PAUL 

SOUMYADEEP TALUKDAR 
RAHUL BHATTACHARJEE 

GOUTAM DEBBARMA 
MANISHA MALAKAR 
MANISH BHOWMIK 

SANI CHAKRABORTY 
KESHAB RUDAR PAUL 

KAMAL KRISHNA KANDA 
KOUSHIK PAL 

BISHAL SUTRADHAR 
TAMAL MALLA BARMAN 

ANUP NAHA 
PRASANTA SARKAR 
PRASENJIT DATTA 
LITAN DEBNATH 
BINA DEBNATH 
TANUMAY DAS 

ALSON DEBBARMA 
SUMAN KUMAR BISWAS 

SHIBRAJ ACHARJEE 
NABAJIT CHAKMA 
SOURAV SINGHA 

Email: Contact@nlutriipura.ac.in| Ph- 0381-2915078 

MALE 
MALE 

MALE 
MALE 

MALE 
MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 33.00 

MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 

MALE 

MALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

MALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 
MALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 

31.00 

Address: P.0.- Narayanpur Bazar; District-West Tripura; PIN- 7990 15, INDIA 

32.00 
27.00 
31.00 

32.00 
23.00 

31.00 
32.00 
23.00 
32.00 
20.00 
29.00 
30.00 
26.00 
31.00 
30.00 
16.00 
33.00 
31.00 
29.00 

31.00 
19.00 
25.00 
33.00 
28.00 
28.00 
23.00 
23.00 
29.00 
29.00 
34.00 

26.00 
32.00 

34.00 
34.00 
28.00 
33.00 
31.00 

32.00 
30.00 
33.00 
16.00 
31.00 
25.00 
32.00 



NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY 

PROF. (DR.) NACHIKETA MITTAL 

REGISTRAR [/C) 

167 

168 
169 

TRIPURA 

170 
171 
172 

173 
174 
175 

176 
177 

178 
179 
180 
181 
182 
183 
184 
185 
186 

time. 

10001256 
10001257 
10001267 
10001273 
10001274 
10001276 
10001307 

10001314 
10001325 
10001339 
10001356 
10001358 
10001362 
10001364 
10001372 
10001374 
10001378 
10001385 
10001386 

NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, TRIPURA 
(Established by the Tripura Act No. 3 of 2022) 

10001400 

A10001853 
A10001932 
A10001913 
A10001922 
A100001871 
A10001945 
A10001911 
A10001908 
A10001928 
A10001953 
A10001967 
A10001974 
A10001979 
A10001976 
A10001988 
A10002021 
A10002003 
A10002004 
A10002013 
A10002040 

TADBIRA DAS 

Verifed by: gs 

RAKHI SUTRADHAR 
MEGHA DEB 

JAYANTA SHIL 
PRASANJIT DEBNATH 

DIPTANU DEBNATH 
SUJIT DEBNATH 
RUPALI CHAKMA 

PUSPENDU GHOSH 
SAPTARSHI CHOWDHURY 

KUNAL PAL 

PURNIMA CHAKRABORTY 
SUBHRAJIT DEB 

SABITRI SHIL 
DEEPPTANU DAS 

SUDIP KUMAR SAHA 
SURAJ DEBBARMA 

PIYALI GHOSH 
SUBHADEEP GUHA ROY 

RUPAM BHOWMIK 

FEMALE 31.00 
FEMALE 21.00 
FEMALE 30.00 

MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

MALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 
MALE 

31.00 
32.00 
32.00 
30,00 

Email: cOntact@nlutriipura.ac.in | Ph- 0381-2915078 Address: P.0.-Narayanpur Bazar; District- West Tripura: PIN. 799015. INDIA 

19.00 
33.00 

32.00 
30.00 
33.00 
32.00 
24.00 
33.00 
33.00 

MALE 29.00 
FEMALE 33.00 

MALE 

Any queries, concerning the above information may be directed via email at contact@nlutripura ac in. 
The schedule for interview for the above mentioned candidates with further details for necessary 
action, date and time will be posted on the university website (www.nlutripura.ac.in) in due course of 

27.00 
32.00 

Sd/ 
Registrar (I/C) 

Date of Release: January 28, 2025 

MALE 
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